

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**W.P.No.21981 OF 2021****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	02.09.2026	<u>SUN,J:</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioner. On last two adjournments also there was no representation on behalf of the petitioner. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home filed written instructions. List the matter on 07.09.2026 under the caption 'For Dismissal'. SUN,J <i>SSA/CJP</i>	

--	--	--	--